Academic Unit

College of Arts & Sciences

Brandeis School of Law

College of Business

College of Education &
Human Development

School of Dentistry

Kent School of Social Work

School of Medicine

School of Music

School of Nursing

School of Public Health &
Information Sciences

Speed School

University Libraries

University of Louisville
UofL Folio Administrators by Unit

Name

Yolanda Demaree
Susan Ryan

Janet Sullivan
Sunny Cobb

Stacey Schoen
Kristen Lucas

Danny Cradic
Becki Newton

MaryPat Chiavaroli
Jessica Jensen

Theresa Christopher
Seana Golder

Toni Corbett
Beth Williams

Jill Mullaney
Krista Wallace-Boaz

Paula Hensel
Debra Anderson

Kim Kays
Kathy Baumgartner

Travis Ross
Courtney Gagel

Melissa Laning
Karen Nalley

Email Address

y.demaree@Ilouisville.edu
susan.ryan@Ilouisville.edu

janet.sullivan@louisville.edu
sunny.cobb@Iouisville.edu

stacey.schoen@Iouisville.edu
kristen.lucas@louisville.edu

daniel.cradic@louisville.edu
becki@louisville.edu

marypat.chiavaroli@louisville.edu
jessica.jensen@Iouisville.edu

theresa.christopher@louisville.edu

seana.golder@Ilouisville.edu

toni.corbett@louisville.edu
beth.williams@Iouisville.edu

jill.mullaney@louisville.edu
krista.wallaceboaz@louisville.edu

paula.hensel@Ilouisville.edu
debra.anderson@louisville.edu

kim.kays@Iouisville.edu
kathy.baumgartner@Iouisville.edu

travis.ross@louisville.edu
courtney.gagel@Ilouisville.edu

melissa.laning@louisville.edu
k.nalley@Iouisville.edu

Phone Number

852-5206
852-5920

852-6879
852-5817

852-4890
852-4786

852-6411
852-3235

852-1301
852-5066

852-0423
852-3743

852-0829
852-6165

852-0521
852-5638

852-3849
852-8095

852-3297
852-1894

852-1525
852-7178

852-8726
852-8705
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